Protection Relays & Controls
© 2013 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Littelfuse.com/t2900
Generator & Single-Function Protection–Differential
T2900 Series
3-Phase Differential Relay
Description
The T2900 3-Phase Differential Relay is designed for

Dimensions	 H 70 mm (2.76”); W 100 mm (3.94”); D 115 mm (4.52”)
Installation	 35 mm DIN rail or 4 mm (3/16”) screws
Ordering Information
Simplified Circuit Diagram
Standard types: IN = 5 A and output relay normally de-energized.
Other combinations and voltages are available on request.
Features & Benefits
Ordering Number
Terminals
IN1-3 2-3
T2900.0010 450 V 400 V 5 A
T2900.0020 230 V 5 A
T2900.0030 480 V 415 V 5 A
T2900.0040 110 V 100 V 5 A
SUPPLY
DIFFERENTIAL
CURRENT
DEVICE UNDER